Technical Data Information
Round Gunmetal Grey 250mm Ultra Slim Shower Head

AVSHE2525MG

INFORMATION

Construction
Finishes

Product Type
Plumbing Systems
Certification
Weight(net)

Fitting

Packaging
Guarantee

Additional Information

Flow Rates (Litres per minute)

R.T. LARGE

ESTABLISHED 1969

Stainless steel 304

Gunmetal/PVD Finish
Contemporary

Suitable for all plumbing systems
Manufactured to comply with WRAS
0.20kg/piece

G1/2"

77 x 28 x 30cm [ carton (10 boxes / carton)

1 year against manufacturing faults (excluding serviceable parts).

Air Induction; Rub-clean rubber nozzle; Swilvel connector

System Pressure

0.1 Bar

0.2 Bar

0.3 Bar

0.5 Bar

1.0 Bar

1.5 Bar

2.0 Bar

3.0 Bar

40 Bar

5.0 Bar

50

12.2

185

19.0

All Dimensions are in millimetres. The information contained on this page was correct at date of issue. Fitting dimensions are
provided as a guide only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances. We pursue a policy of continuing
improvement in design and performance of our products and so reserve the right to change specifications without prior

notice.




